AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODI	FICATION OF CONTRAC	BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT IE	D CODE PAGE OF
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)		5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)
M001	2-21-2012	RES-12-127 Dated: 2/13/2012		
S. ISSUED BY		7. ADMINISTERED BY (if other than Item 6) CODE 3100		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn:Matthew J. Bucher 301-492-3485		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M		
Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555			n, DC 20555	
3. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county,	State and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT O	F SOLICITATION NO.
ENERGY RESEARCH, INC.		9B. DATED (SEE IT	9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
ATTN: TRACEY MULLINIX				
6167 EXECUTIVE BLVD.			10A. MODIFICATION NRC-HQ-11-C	N OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. C-04-0054
ROCKVILLE MD 208523901			10B. DATED (SEE	ITEM 13)
CODE 621211259	FACILITY CODE		X 07-22-2011	
11. THIS ITE	M ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDMENTS OF S	SOLICITATIONS	•
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegral KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PIRESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or let	n which includes a reference to t ACE DESIGNATED FOR THE F y virtue of this amendment you d	he solicitation and a RECEIPT OF OFFE esire to change an	amendment numbers. FAILUR RS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AN offer already submitted, such ch	RE OF YOUR AC- ID DATE SPECIFIED MAY hange may be made
and date specified.  12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	B&R#:2012-60-11-6-182 Obligates Funds: \$54,0			
	DUNS:621211259 FAIMIS:	121330		
	PPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICA S THE CONTRACT/ORDER		•	
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (S)				EM 10A.
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIE X SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY C		HANGES (such as o	changes in paying office, appropriation date	a, etc.)
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO	PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)				
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not,	is required to sign this docum	ent and return	copies to the issuing	office.
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized	by UCF section headings, including solicitation	on/contract subject matter	where feasible.)	
The purpose of this modification is abbligation amount increased by \$54,00 and "Consideration and Obligation-Cospobligated by the Government with respectimated reimbursable costs, and of Obligation Amount: \$134,000.00 (change ceiling Amount: \$344,285.45 (unchange) are compared to the cost of Performance: 7/25/2011-7/3:	00.00 from \$80,000.00 to Flus Fixed Fee (1988 sect to this contract in which \$8,599.27 represed)	o \$134,000.00 ) Alt 1" is mos \$ \$134,000.00	. In addition, paragra odified as follows: Th , of which the sum of	aph (c) under clause ne amount currently
Except as specified herein, all other	re terms, conditions an	d pricing rema	ain unchanged and in f	ull force and effect.
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document re	ferenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch	anged, remains unchange	d and in full force and effect.	
ISA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A NAME AND TITLE Matthew J		e or print)
		Contracti	ng Officer	
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES	OF AMERICA	16C. DATE SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		BY	(Signature of Contracting Officer)	2-21-701

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

TEMPLATE - ADMOOT

SUMSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53 243